
10/25/22, 1:54 AM CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2014 MERCEDES-BENZ S550 4MATIC: WDDUG8FB7EA066007

https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/?vin=WDDUG8FB7EA066007 1/7

Vehicle History ReportTM US $39.99

2014 MERCEDES-BENZ S550
4MATIC
VIN: WDDUG8FB7EA066007
SEDAN 4 DR
4.6L V8 F DOHC 32V
GASOLINE
ALL WHEEL DRIVE

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 10/25/22 at 12:54:24 AM (CDT).
Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool,
along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section


Owner 1 
Owner 2 
Owner 3

Salvage |
Junk |
Rebuilt |
Fire |
Flood |
Hail |
Lemon Guaranteed

No Problem

Guaranteed

No Problem

Guaranteed

No Problem

Not Actual Mileage |
Exceeds Mechanical Limits Guaranteed

No Problem

Guaranteed

No Problem

Guaranteed

No Problem

GUARANTEED
- None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor
Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this
report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.	

Register |
View Terms
|
View Certificate

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX


Owner 1 
Owner 2 
Owner 3

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No accidents or damage reported
to CARFAX

21 Service history records

3 Previous owners

Types of owners: Personal lease,
Personal

Last owned in Virginia

38,170 Last reported odometer
reading

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated


Owner 1 
Owner 2 
Owner 3

Year purchased 2014 2015 2021

Type of owner Personal lease Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 1 yr. 1 mo. 6 years 1 yr. 1 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Virginia Virginia Virginia

Estimated miles driven per year 6,919/yr 2,047/yr ---

Last reported odometer reading 8,100 21,176 38,170

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/bbg/viewPrintCertificate.cfx?data=Arqj3ZD45NM_l7WjmiH-uhMuvL5eoj6cETJ2QBwUCPTx9RKSucL-KBNjlKBML6cjDU2WTUEYNrX-xgjlZt0Z3f5cuoJWzum3RbjZUsOBmON86-OcsyDLoBpiBOT7ZvDSYxEf9ka4TULjnIRH1DzeHW7lEyC6-13_Urn-r2TWKhvFUgzQarqng6otcglXyuHIJ6vvukcu7MjjHMgTk2n_N5KxuaNsLMBv4NOXfpqO6rpwOG6qFxadvMWAxRu4kNIgDk-h43aE6omJjnzKpHafxL1_CixoD-NQdbBoB_Z4D08mLaxh1wNcI1VsiYH3fzhRHU8ToTEzKxzVMTib6tTgUfmY6ATV6xLxG3Xu7HGxcVNx7pkp9mb08nhnamWxiyaX9j-IpFWidQ
http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defSalvage
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defJunk
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defRebuilt
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defFire
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defFlood
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defHail
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defLemon
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defNAM
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defEML
https://www.carfax.com/Service/bbg
https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/bbg/viewPrintCertificate.cfx?data=Arqj3ZD45NM_l7WjmiH-uhMuvL5eoj6cETJ2QBwUCPTx9RKSucL-KBNjlKBML6cjDU2WTUEYNrX-xgjlZt0Z3f5cuoJWzum3RbjZUsOBmON86-OcsyDLoBpiBOT7ZvDSYxEf9ka4TULjnIRH1DzeHW7lEyC6-13_Urn-r2TWKhvFUgzQarqng6otcglXyuHIJ6vvukcu7MjjHMgTk2n_N5KxuaNsLMBv4NOXfpqO6rpwOG6qFxadvMWAxRu4kNIgDk-h43aE6omJjnzKpHafxL1_CixoD-NQdbBoB_Z4D08mLaxh1wNcI1VsiYH3fzhRHU8ToTEzKxzVMTib6tTgUfmY6ATV6xLxG3Xu7HGxcVNx7pkp9mb08nhnamWxiyaX9j-IpFWidQ
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defTotalLoss
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defFrameDamage
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defAirbagDeployment
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Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
Check with an authorized Mercedes-Benz dealer for any
open recalls.

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Warranty Expired Warranty Expired Warranty Expired

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased:
2014

Low mileage! This owner drove less than
the industry average of 15,000 miles per
year.

Personal Lease Vehicle
6,919 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

04/25/2014
 

7
  Virginia
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection

04/25/2014
 

American Service Center Group
Arlington, VA
justmercedes.com

 4.7 / 5.0

1,216 Verified Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

04/28/2014
 

Mercedes-Benz of Arlington
Arlington, VA
703-525-2100
justmercedes.com

 4.7 / 5.0

1,216 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Pre-delivery inspection completed
- Vehicle washed/detailed
- Emissions or safety inspection performed

06/14/2014
 

25
  Mercedes-Benz of Arlington
Arlington, VA
703-525-2100
justmercedes.com

 4.7 / 5.0

1,216 Verified Reviews

Vehicle sold

06/14/2014
 

Virginia
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported
- Titled or registered as personal lease vehicle

07/09/2014
 

Virginia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Roanoke, TX

Title issued or updated
- First owner reported
- Loan or lien reported

07/15/2014
 

611
  Mercedes-Benz of Arlington
Arlington, VA
703-525-2100
justmercedes.com

 4.7 / 5.0

Vehicle serviced
- A/C and heating system checked

 16,088 Customer
Favoritesfavorite

 16,088 Customer
Favoritesfavorite

 16,088 Customer
Favoritesfavorite

https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defAirbagDeployment
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defOdometerRollback
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defAccidentIndicator
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defManufacturerRecall
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defBasicWarranty
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/warranty/calculator.cfx?data=n-n46UhWPfwFCZJhCB21jTP8r12TESwt6p4_of663tElHmIAlNxyqjhFzWQZe-60aM8S0wrRdMjS2HoffHTX8acnTDZrkDaLcYyHSdZ9HKKhzcG0rkh8Ve1b8Z7VSqo8VfcJlyq7h6g1XuabKbCUxHZ1jn5dWakLoQ4r6Unosi9UchN_bkA3bJG1sL4LjZjCReMa2UqC9nXVlu-0_d-G5ILncMgu6nOaTlrivsez9RP47M8ncKGxHOD9NjRsmyuLYBZYRaIPwqmAg0MEaMDuyan0-RmouwA180mTX85LrQyXLprIHZPWAgQF2bY1nXYH2qlL4BU8Y4_RXpLFerLlq4zbtgvIHhDd-y_p24sZSOJiG1qcqIe32DW-WNBnRKYIoIy5uc0O0Ly1GlsiKyo9sc_H8oYqKRY8dGo_8qt-l0im93qYRc5QMPOfrUjq4XYsxH77NDd9xotpxEhMXfHimLQ5XuGMmGoZ_dRT6Btxj6eRzzjrzZ7CvK0f5MbYMSPgy8jSk5qmlrIxZ5kvzZVJjKAJ2jqyYbw2G2a30wZFBDMbw_xLDQyUKK_rl6oE939i8cnIG3UGHI00HNY4rxPCf5xJ5lbepZddQvU-BABgjVLOw2BNf6bqjZOVxujm5sLhm8KK1ynOjIs88-4uiBdkW0hzWXR8iyDx0FfasBjxxbD1AvJFDo8cEG7fWujIPzI1
http://www.justmercedes.com/
http://www.justmercedes.com/
http://www.justmercedes.com/
http://www.justmercedes.com/
http://www.justmercedes.com/
http://www.justmercedes.com/
http://www.justmercedes.com/
http://www.justmercedes.com/
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1,216 Verified Reviews

07/25/2014
 

612
  Mercedes-Benz of Arlington
Arlington, VA
703-525-2100
justmercedes.com

 4.7 / 5.0

1,216 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- A/C and heating system checked

08/28/2014
 

2,023
  Mercedes-Benz of Arlington
Arlington, VA
703-525-2100
justmercedes.com

 4.7 / 5.0

1,216 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

03/17/2015
 

5,616
  Mercedes-Benz of Arlington
Arlington, VA
703-525-2100
justmercedes.com

 4.7 / 5.0

1,216 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Drivability/performance checked
- Body electrical system checked

04/16/2015
 

6,147
  Mercedes-Benz of Arlington
Arlington, VA
703-525-2100
justmercedes.com

 4.7 / 5.0

1,216 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Emissions or safety inspection performed

04/16/2015
 

Virginia
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection

06/10/2015
 

6,967
  Mercedes-Benz of Arlington
Arlington, VA
703-525-2100
justmercedes.com

 4.7 / 5.0

1,216 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- 10,000 mile service performed
- Windshield washer checked
- Oil and filter changed

08/08/2015
 

American Service Center Group
Arlington, VA
justmercedes.com

 4.7 / 5.0

1,216 Verified Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

08/10/2015
 

Mercedes-Benz of Arlington
Arlington, VA
703-525-2100
justmercedes.com

 4.7 / 5.0

1,216 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Vehicle washed/detailed
- Emissions inspection performed
- Emissions or safety inspection performed

 16,088 Customer
Favoritesfavorite

 16,088 Customer
Favoritesfavorite

 16,088 Customer
Favoritesfavorite

 16,088 Customer
Favoritesfavorite

 16,088 Customer
Favoritesfavorite

 16,088 Customer
Favoritesfavorite

 16,088 Customer
Favoritesfavorite

http://www.justmercedes.com/
http://www.justmercedes.com/
http://www.justmercedes.com/
http://www.justmercedes.com/
http://www.justmercedes.com/
http://www.justmercedes.com/
http://www.justmercedes.com/
http://www.justmercedes.com/
http://www.justmercedes.com/
http://www.justmercedes.com/
http://www.justmercedes.com/
http://www.justmercedes.com/
http://www.justmercedes.com/
http://www.justmercedes.com/
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Looks like this dealer serviced the car in
order to prepare it for sale. That's a good
thing!

08/10/2015
 

8,000
  Virginia
Inspection Station
Arlington, VA

Passed safety inspection
- Passed emissions inspection

08/15/2015
 

8,100
  Mercedes-Benz of Arlington
Arlington, VA
703-525-2100
justmercedes.com

 4.7 / 5.0

1,216 Verified Reviews

Vehicle sold

Owner 2
Purchased:
2015

Low mileage! This owner drove less than
the industry average of 15,000 miles per
year.

Personal Vehicle
2,047 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

08/15/2015
 

Virginia
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

08/27/2015
 

Virginia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Fairfax, VA

Title issued or updated
- Title or registration issued
- New owner reported
- Loan or lien reported

06/29/2016
 

10,370
  Mercedes-Benz of Arlington
Arlington, VA
703-525-2100
justmercedes.com

 4.7 / 5.0

1,216 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- 20,000 mile service performed
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Windshield washer checked
- Oil and filter changed
- Brake fluid flushed/changed

10/04/2016
 

11,906
  Virginia
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection

09/18/2017
 

14,577
  Virginia
Inspection Station
Arlington, VA

Failed safety inspection
- Passed emissions inspection

09/18/2017
 

14,582
  Mercedes-Benz of Arlington
Arlington, VA
703-525-2100
justmercedes.com

 4.7 / 5.0

1,216 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Inspection performed
- Tire checked
- 30,000 mile service performed
- Vehicle washed/detailed
- Steering/suspension checked
- Four wheel alignment performed
- Windshield washer checked
- Oil and filter changed
- Brakes checked
- Drivability/performance checked
- Brake fluid flushed/changed
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Power steering checked
- Emissions inspection performed
- Emissions or safety inspection performed

 16,088 Customer
Favoritesfavorite

 16,088 Customer
Favoritesfavorite

 16,088 Customer
Favoritesfavorite

 16,088 Customer
Favoritesfavorite

http://www.justmercedes.com/
http://www.justmercedes.com/
http://www.justmercedes.com/
http://www.justmercedes.com/
http://www.justmercedes.com/
http://www.justmercedes.com/
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09/27/2017
 

Virginia
Inspection Station
McLean, VA

Emissions inspection performed

10/02/2017
 

Virginia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Vienna, VA

Registration issued or renewed
- Loan or lien reported
- Registration updated when owner moved the vehicle

to a new location

10/04/2017
 

14,674
  Mercedes-Benz of Tyson's Corner
Vienna, VA
703-564-6000
mercedesbenzoftysonscorner.com

 4.5 / 5.0

487 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Alignment performed
- Two tires mounted
- Tire(s) mounted
- Emissions inspection performed
- Emissions or safety inspection performed

10/04/2017
 

Virginia
Inspection Station
Vienna, VA

Passed safety inspection
- Passed emissions inspection

12/06/2018
 

16,321
  Virginia
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection

08/17/2019
 

19,000
  Virginia
Inspection Station
McLean, VA

Passed emissions inspection

08/18/2019
 

Virginia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Vienna, VA

Registration issued or renewed
- Loan or lien reported

01/29/2020
 

19,890
  Virginia
Inspection Station
Vienna, VA

Passed safety inspection
- Passed emissions inspection

01/30/2020
 

Mercedes-Benz of Tyson's Corner
Vienna, VA
703-564-6000
mercedesbenzoftysonscorner.com

 4.5 / 5.0

487 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- 40,000 mile service performed
- Emissions inspection performed
- Emissions or safety inspection performed

03/30/2020
 

Virginia
Inspection Station
McLean, VA

Emissions inspection performed

04/27/2021
 

20,000
  Virginia
Inspection Station
Vienna, VA

Passed safety inspection
- Passed emissions inspection

04/30/2021
 

20,015
  Mercedes-Benz of Tyson's Corner
Vienna, VA
703-564-6000
mercedesbenzoftysonscorner.com

 4.5 / 5.0

487 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- 50,000 mile service performed
- Antifreeze/coolant flushed/changed
- Rear differential serviced
- Tire(s) balanced
- Battery replaced
- Two tires mounted
- Tire(s) mounted
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Alignment performed
- Emissions inspection performed
- Emissions or safety inspection performed

07/08/2021
 

Virginia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
McLean, VA

Registration issued or renewed
- Loan or lien reported
- Registration updated when owner moved the vehicle

to a new location

09/10/2021
 

21,024
  Virginia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Vienna, VA

Vehicle purchase reported
- Title issued or updated
- Dealer took title of this vehicle while it was in

inventory

09/11/2021
 

Koons Tysons Toyota
Vienna, VA

Vehicle offered for sale

 8,635 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 8,635 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 8,635 Customer Favoritesfavorite

http://www.mercedesbenzoftysonscorner.com/
http://www.mercedesbenzoftysonscorner.com/
http://www.mercedesbenzoftysonscorner.com/
http://www.mercedesbenzoftysonscorner.com/
http://www.mercedesbenzoftysonscorner.com/
http://www.mercedesbenzoftysonscorner.com/
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 3.5 / 5.0

24 Verified Reviews

09/13/2021
 

Virginia
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

09/16/2021
 

21,176
  Virginia
Inspection Station
Vienna, VA

Passed safety inspection
- Passed emissions inspection

09/18/2021
 

Mercedes-Benz of Warwick
Warwick, RI
401-824-2361
inskipmercedesbenz.com

 4.6 / 5.0

46 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Tire(s) balanced

Owner 3
Purchased: 2021

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

09/21/2021
 

Virginia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Burke, VA

Title issued or updated
- Title or registration issued
- New owner reported
- Loan or lien reported

09/27/2021
 

Mercedes-Benz of Chantilly
Chantilly, VA
703-956-2000
mercedesbenzofchantilly.com

 4.6 / 5.0

272 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Tire(s) balanced
- Drivability/performance checked

10/01/2021
 

23,000
  GT Peace Automotive
Chantilly, VA
703-956-6499

 5.0 / 5.0

351 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Tire(s) balanced

10/18/2021
 

24,120
  GT Peace Automotive
Chantilly, VA
703-956-6499

 5.0 / 5.0

351 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Tire(s) balanced
- Four wheel alignment performed
- Tire(s) mounted
- Wheel lug nuts torqued
- Tire(s) replaced

10/25/2021
 

Service Facility Inspection performed
- Alignment checked
- Tire checked

11/30/2021
 

Virginia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Burke, VA

Registration issued or renewed
- Loan or lien reported

Avoid financial headaches. Make sure the
loan has been paid off if you're buying
from a private seller.
Learn More

12/29/2021 27,299
  GT Peace Automotive Vehicle serviced

 1 Customer Favoritefavorite

 1,384 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 3,089 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 1,711 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 1,711 Customer Favoritesfavorite

http://www.inskipmercedesbenz.com/
http://www.inskipmercedesbenz.com/
http://www.mercedesbenzofchantilly.com/
http://www.mercedesbenzofchantilly.com/
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/glossary.cfx?language=EN#LIEN
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  Chantilly, VA
703-956-6499

 5.0 / 5.0

351 Verified Reviews

- Four wheel alignment performed

02/10/2022
 

30,737
  GT Peace Automotive
Chantilly, VA
703-956-6499

 5.0 / 5.0

351 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Drivability/performance checked
- Air filter checked
- Fluids checked
- Oil and filter changed
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Body lubricated

07/20/2022
 

38,170
  Mercedes-Benz of Warwick
Warwick, RI
401-824-2361
inskipmercedesbenz.com

 4.6 / 5.0

46 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Recommended maintenance performed
- Wipers/washers checked
- Transmission checked

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent changes
in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle history.
Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers
sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio,
Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used as
proof of ownership.

Follow Us:
  facebook.com/CARFAX 
@CARFAXinc
 
About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

© 2022 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.

10/25/22 12:54:24 AM (CDT)

 1,711 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 1,711 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 1,384 Customer Favoritesfavorite

http://www.inskipmercedesbenz.com/
http://www.inskipmercedesbenz.com/
http://www.carfax.com/help
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about

